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Name  : …………………………………………………….. 

Class   : ………………………      Section : ……………… 
 
House : …………………………………………………….. 

E-mail :  stacgedu@gmail.com      Tel :  04633- 295100  / 9487959164 / 7538812440 
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    GRADE          GIRLS          BOYS 

 
    Pre - KG 

    - 
   II 

 

 

Monday-Saturday 
 Frock  

  Wednesday  
 Sports Uniform 
 

Monday-Saturday 
Shirt and Half Pant 

 
   Wednesday 
Sports Uniform 

III - V 

Monday-Saturday 
 Skirt and Shirt with Waistcoat 
 
Wednesday   
Sports Uniform 
 

Monday-Saturday 
Shirt and Half Pant 

 Wednesday 
 Sports Uniform 
 

VI - VIII 

Monday-Saturday 
Shirt and Pant with Waistcoat  

 
Wednesday  
Sports Uniform 
 

Monday-Saturday 
Shirt and Pant 
 
Wednesday   
Sports Uniform 
 

IX - XII 

 Monday                                                          
 Shirt and Pant with Blazer and Tie  

  Tuesday-Saturday 
 Shirt and Pant with Waistcoat and  
 Tie 

 
   Wednesday 
 Sports Uniform 
 

 Monday 
 Shirt and Pant with Blazer and Tie  

  Tuesday-Saturday 
 Shirt and Pant with Tie 
 

    Wednesday 
Sports Uniform 

SCHOOL UNIFORM 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
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S.No Competitions Name Grade Date 

1. Painting Competition I – XII 13.06.2024 

2. Yoga Competition I – XII 21.06.2024 

3. Handwriting Competition I – XII 27.06.2024 

4. Colouring Competition KG 28.06.2024 

5. Elocution VI – XII 06.07.2024 

6. Just a Minute Competition III – V 10.07.2024 

7. Tamil Story Telling Competition I – XII 15.07.2024 

8. Art from Waste Competition III – XII 29.07.2024 

9. Tamil Story Telling Competition KG 13.08.2024 

10. Essay Writing Competition I – XII 16.08.2024 

11. Poster Making Competition VI – XII 21.09.2024 

12. Fireless Cooking Competition I – V 16.10.2024 

13. Fire Cooking Competition VI – XII 17.10.2024 

14. Puzzle Solving Competition KG 18.10.2024 

15. Coding Marathon VI – XII 21.10.2024 

16. English Story Telling Competition KG 06.11.2024 

17. Inter House Radio Jockey Competition I – XII 07.11.2024 

18. Fancy Dress Competition KG – V 23.11.2024 

19. Poetry Recitation Eng / Tam / Hin I – XII 26.11.2024 

20. Creative Writing Competition I – XII 27.11.2024 

21. Inter House Debate Competition VI – XII 28.11.2024 

22. Spell Bee Competition I - XII 29.11.2024 

23. Singing Competition KG 05.12.2024 

24. Tamil Speech Competition III – XII 08.01.2025 

25. Inter House Rangoli Competition VI – XII 10.01.2025 

26. Inter House Robotics Competition III – XII 31.01.2025 

 

CCA – COMPETITIONS (2024 – 2025) 
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APRIL 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.04.2024 Monday School reopens (New Academic session begins) 

02.04.2024 Tuesday  

03.04.2024 Wednesday  

04.04.2024 Thursday  

05.04.2024 Friday  

06.04.2024 Saturday  

07.04.2024 Sunday World Health Day 

08.04.2024 Monday  

09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year - Holiday 

10.04.2024 Wednesday  

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday* 

12.04.2024 Friday  

13.04.2024 Saturday Holiday 

14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil New Year /Ambedkar’s Birthday Holiday 

15.04.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly: World Heritage Day 

16.04.2024 Tuesday  

17.04.2024 Wednesday  

18.04.2024 Thursday World Heritage Day 

19.04.2024 Friday  

20.04.2024 Saturday  

21.04.2024 Sunday  

22.04.2024 Monday International Mother Earth Day 

23.04.2024 Tuesday  

24.04.2024 Wednesday  

25.04.2024 Thursday  

26.04.2024 Friday School closes - Summer Vacation 

27.04.2024 Saturday  

28.04.2024 Sunday  

29.04.2024 Monday  

30.04.2024 Tuesday  

*Date may vary as per actual sighting of the moon. 
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MAY 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 
01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day - Holiday 

02.05.2024 Thursday   

03.05.2024 Friday  

04.05.2024 Saturday   

05.05.2024 Sunday  

06.05.2024 Monday   

07.05.2024 Tuesday   

08.05.2024 Wednesday   

09.05.2024 Thursday   

10.05.2024 Friday   

11.05.2024 Saturday   

12.05.2024 Sunday  

13.05.2024 Monday   

14.05.2024 Tuesday  

15.05.2024 Wednesday   

16.05.2024 Thursday   

17.05.2024 Friday   

18.05.2024 Saturday  

19.05.2024 Sunday  

20.05.2024 Monday   

21.05.2024 Tuesday   

22.05.2024 Wednesday   

23.05.2024 Thursday   

24.05.2024 Friday   

25.05.2024 Saturday   

26.05.2024 Sunday  

27.05.2024 Monday   

28.05.2024 Tuesday   

29.05.2024 Wednesday   

30.05.2024 Thursday   

31.05.2024 Friday   
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JUNE 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 
01.06.2024 Saturday  

02.06.2024 Sunday  

03.06.2024 Monday Summer break ends with the return of school 

04.06.2024 Tuesday  

05.06.2024 Wednesday  

06.06.2024 Thursday  

07.06.2024 Friday World Food Safety Day 

08.06.2024 Saturday Holiday 

09.06.2024 Sunday  

10.06.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly: World Day against Child Labour 

11.06.2024 Tuesday  

12.06.2024 Wednesday World Day against Child Labour 

13.06.2024 Thursday Painting Competition I-XII 

14.06.2024 Friday  

15.06.2024 Saturday  

16.06.2024 Sunday  

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid Holiday 

18.06.2024 Tuesday  

19.06.2024 Wednesday  

20.06.2024 Thursday  

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day Competitions I-XII 

22.06.2024 Saturday  

23.06.2024 Sunday  

24.06.2024 Monday  

25.06.2024 Tuesday  

26.06.2024 Wednesday  

27.06.2024 Thursday Handwriting Competition I-XII 

28.06.2024 Friday Club Inauguration / Colouring Competition - KG 

29.06.2024 Saturday  

30.06.2024 Sunday  
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JULY 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 
01.07.2024 Monday  

02.07.2024 Tuesday  

03.07.2024 Wednesday Revitalizing Green Day – KG 

04.07.2024 Thursday  

05.07.2024 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

06.07.2024 Saturday Elocution VI-XII 

07.07.2024 Sunday  

08.07.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : World Population Day 

09.07.2024 Tuesday  

10.07.2024 Wednesday JAM III-V 

11.07.2024 Thursday World Population Day 

12.07.2024 Friday Eye and Dental Check Up 

13.07.2024 Saturday Holiday 

14.07.2024 Sunday  

15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar B’day / Tamil Story Telling Competition I-XII 

16.07.2024 Tuesday  

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram / International Justice Day - Holiday 

18.07.2024 Thursday Periodic Test 1 Begins 

19.07.2024 Friday KG Evaluation – 1 Begins 

20.07.2024 Saturday  

21.07.2024 Sunday  

22.07.2024 Monday  

23.07.2024 Tuesday  

24.07.2024 Wednesday Periodic Test 1 and KG Evaluation – 1 Ends 

25.07.2024 Thursday  

26.07.2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas Street Play  

27.07.2024 Saturday  

28.07.2024 Sunday World Nature Conservation Day 

29.07.2024 Monday Art from Waste Competition III – XII 

30.07.2024 Tuesday Kho – Kho Championship 

31.07.2024 Wednesday Kho – Kho Championship 
           *Date may vary as per actual sighting of the moon. 
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AUGUST 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 
01.08.2024 Thursday  

02.08.2024 Friday  

03.08.2024 Saturday PT – 1 Open House / Art Exhibition 

04.08.2024 Sunday National Friendship Day 

05.08.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : Hiroshima Day 

06.08.2024 Tuesday Hiroshima Day 

07.08.2024 Wednesday  

08.08.2024 Thursday Field Trip – 1 ( KG – V )  

09.08.2024 Friday Field Trip – 1 ( VI - XII ) 

10.08.2024 Saturday Holiday 

11.08.2024 Sunday  

12.08.2024 Monday  

13.08.2024 Tuesday Tamil Story Telling Competition – KG 

14.08.2024 Wednesday  

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day / Flag Hoisting Ceremony - Holiday 

16.08.2024 Friday Essay Writing Competition I - XII 

17.08.2024 Saturday  

18.08.2024 Sunday  

19.08.2024 Monday World Humanitarian Day 

20.08.2024 Tuesday  

21.08.2024 Wednesday Shapes Day – KG 

22.08.2024 Thursday  

23.08.2024 Friday  

24.08.2024 Saturday  

25.08.2024 Sunday  

26.08.2024 Monday Gohulastami – Holiday 

27.08.2024 Tuesday Library Week Begins 

28.08.2024 Wednesday  

29.08.2024 Thursday  

30.08.2024 Friday Sports Day 

31.08.2024 Saturday Library Week Ends 
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SEPTEMBER 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.09.2024 Sunday  

02.09.2024 Monday  

03.09.2024 Tuesday Field Trip 2  ( KG ) 

04.09.2024 Wednesday  

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

06.09.2024 Friday Field Trip 2 ( I – XII ) 

07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi – Holiday 

08.09.2024 Sunday International Literacy Day 

09.09.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : International Literacy Day 

10.09.2024 Tuesday  

11.09.2024 Wednesday Blazing Red Day – KG 

12.09.2024 Thursday  

13.09.2024 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

14.09.2024 Saturday Out Reach Programme / STACG Day 

15.09.2024 Sunday Onam 

16.09.2024 Monday Milad un – Nabi – Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday  

18.09.2024 Wednesday  

19.09.2024 Thursday  

20.09.2024 Friday  

21.09.2024 Saturday 
International Day of Peace Poster Making Competition VI – 
XII 

22.09.2024 Sunday  

23.09.2024 Monday Mid – Term Exam Begins 

24.09.2024 Tuesday KG Evaluation – II begins 

25.09.2024 Wednesday  

26.09.2024 Thursday  

27.09.2024 Friday  

28.09.2024 Saturday  

29.09.2024 Sunday  

30.09.2024 Monday Mid – Term Exam / KG Evaluation – II Ends 
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OCTOBER 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.10.2024 Tuesday  

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

03.10.2024 Thursday School Reopens 

04.10.2024 Friday  

05.10.2024 Saturday Science Exhibition VI – XII / Term 1 Parents Teachers Meet 

06.10.2024 Sunday  

07.10.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : Indian Air Force Day 

08.10.2024 Tuesday Indian Air Force Day 

09.10.2024 Wednesday  

10.10.2024 Thursday  

11.10.2024 Friday Ayutha Pooja Holiday 

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami / KG Admission 

13.10.2024 Sunday  

14.10.2024 Monday  

15.10.2024 Tuesday 
World Students Day / Global Handwashing Day – KG 
Handwash Demo 

16.10.2024 Wednesday 
Dictionary Day, World Food Day / Master Chef Junior 
Fireless Cooking I-V 

17.10.2024 Thursday Master Chef Junior Fire Cooking VI - XII 

18.10.2024 Friday Puzzle Solving – KG 

19.10.2024 Saturday  

20.10.2024 Sunday  

21.10.2024 Monday Coding Marathon – VI – XII 

22.10.2024 Tuesday  

23.10.2024 Wednesday Cool Blue Day – KG 

24.10.2024 Thursday  

25.10.2024 Friday  

26.10.2024 Saturday  

27.10.2024 Sunday  

28.10.2024 Monday  

29.10.2024 Tuesday  

30.10.2024 Wednesday Deepavali Celebration 

31.10.2024 Thursday Deepavali – Holiday 
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NOVEMBER 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.11.2024 Friday  

02.11.2024 Saturday  

03.11.2024 Sunday  

04.11.2024 Monday  

05.11.2024 Tuesday  

06.11.2024 Wednesday English Story Telling Competition – KG 

07.11.2024 Thursday Inter House RJ Competition ( I – XII ) 

08.11.2024 Friday  

09.11.2024 Saturday Holiday 

10.11.2024 Sunday  

11.11.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : Children’s Day 

12.11.2024 Tuesday  

13.11.2024 Wednesday World Kindness Day 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration 

15.11.2024 Friday  

16.11.2024 Saturday  

17.11.2024 Sunday  

18.11.2024 Monday  

19.11.2024 Tuesday  

20.11.2024 Wednesday  

21.11.2024 Thursday  

22.11.2024 Friday  

23.11.2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition KG – V / KG Carnival 

24.11.2024 Sunday  

25.11.2024 Monday Lingua Fiesta – Week starts 

26.11.2024 Tuesday Poetry Recitation I-XII (Eng/Tam/Hin) 

27.11.2024 Wednesday Creative Writing I-XII (Eng/Tam/Hin) 

28.11.2024 Thursday English/Tamil – Inter House Debate Competition – VI - 
XII  

29.11.2024 Friday Lingua Fiesta – Week Ends / Spell Bee Competition I - XII 

30.11.2024 Saturday  
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DECEMBER 2024 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.12.2024 Sunday  

02.12.2024 Monday International Day for the Abolition of Slavery 

03.12.2024 Tuesday  
04.12.2024 Wednesday Wildlife Conservation Day 

05.12.2024 Thursday Singing Competition – KG 

06.12.2024 Friday  

07.12.2024 Saturday  

08.12.2024 Sunday  

09.12.2024 Monday Theme based Assembly : World Human Rights Day 

10.12.2024 Tuesday World Human Rights Day 

11.12.2024 Wednesday Periodic Test 2 – Begins 

12.12.2024 Thursday  

13.12.2024 Friday Movie Day – KG 

14.12.2024 Saturday Holiday 

15.12.2024 Sunday  

16.12.2024 Monday KG Evaluation III Begins 

17.12.2024 Tuesday  

18.12.2024 Wednesday  

19.12.2024 Thursday Periodic Test 2 – Ends 

20.12.2024 Friday KG Evaluation III Ends 

21.12.2024 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration / Winter Break Begins 

22.12.2024 Sunday  

23.12.2024 Monday  

24.12.2024 Tuesday  

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday 

26.12.2024 Thursday  

27.12.2024 Friday  

28.12.2024 Saturday  

29.12.2024 Sunday  

30.12.2024 Monday   

31.12.2024 Tuesday   
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JANUARY 2025 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year - Holiday 

02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopens 

03.01.2025 Friday  

04.01.2025 Saturday PT – 2 Open House 

05.01.2025 Sunday  

06.01.2025 Monday Tamil Heritage Week 

07.01.2025 Tuesday  

08.01.2025 Wednesday Tamil Speech Competition III – XII 

09.01.2025 Thursday Serene White Day - KG 

10.01.2025 Friday Inter House Rangoli Competition VI - XII 

11.01.2025 Saturday Holiday 

12.01.2025 Sunday National Youth Day 

13.01.2025 Monday STACG Family Pongal 

14.01.2025 Tuesday Thai Pongal – Holiday 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Day – Holiday 

16.01.2025 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal – Holiday 

17.01.2025 Friday  

18.01.2025 Saturday  

19.01.2025 Sunday  

20.01.2025 Monday Road Safety Week 

21.01.2025 Tuesday  

22.01.2025 Wednesday  

23.01.2025 Thursday  

24.01.2025 Friday  

25.01.2025 Saturday Annual Day 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day – Holiday 

27.01.2025 Monday  

28.01.2025 Tuesday  

29.01.2025 Wednesday  

30.01.2025 Thursday  

31.01.2025 Friday Inter House Robotics Competition III – XII 
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FEBRUARY 2025 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.02.2025 Saturday   

02.02.2025 Sunday  

03.02.2025 Monday  

04.02.2025 Tuesday  

05.02.2025 Wednesday  

06.02.2025 Thursday  

07.02.2025 Friday Grand Parents Day – KG 

08.02.2025 Saturday Holiday 

09.02.2025 Sunday  

10.02.2025 Monday  

11.02.2025 Tuesday  

12.02.2025 Wednesday  

13.02.2025 Thursday  

14.02.2025 Friday  

15.02.2025 Saturday  

16.02.2025 Sunday  

17.02.2025 Monday  

18.02.2025 Tuesday  

19.02.2025 Wednesday  

20.02.2025 Thursday  

21.02.2025 Friday KG – Sports Day 

22.02.2025 Saturday  

23.02.2025 Sunday  

24.02.2025 Monday  

25.02.2025 Tuesday  

26.02.2025 Wednesday   

27.02.2025 Thursday   

28.02.2025 Friday   
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MARCH 2025 

DATE DAYS EVENTS 

01.03.2025 Saturday  

02.03.2025 Sunday  

03.03.2025 Monday Photo Session 

04.03.2025 Tuesday  

05.03.2025 Wednesday  

06.03.2025 Thursday  

07.03.2025 Friday  

08.03.2025 Saturday International Women’s Day 

09.03.2025 Sunday  

10.03.2025 Monday Annual Exam Begins 

11.03.2025 Tuesday  

12.03.2025 Wednesday  

13.03.2025 Thursday  

14.03.2025 Friday KG – Annual Exam Ends 

15.03.2025 Saturday KG – Graduation Day 

16.03.2025 Sunday  

17.03.2025 Monday  

18.03.2025 Tuesday  

19.03.2025 Wednesday  

20.03.2025 Thursday Annual Exam Ends 

21.03.2025 Friday  

22.03.2025 Saturday  

23.03.2025 Sunday  

24.03.2025 Monday  

25.03.2025 Tuesday  

26.03.2025 Wednesday Result Declaration & Textbook Distribution Begins 

27.03.2025 Thursday  

28.03.2025 Friday  

29.03.2025 Saturday  

30.03.2025 Sunday  

31.03.2025 Monday  
 
 
 


